
Sign-In Sheet 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

N. Mel Waiters Way 24-inch Water Main Replacement – Phase II Project
Solicitation No.: CO-00417-SM 

SAWS Job No. 21-4001 

May 17, 2021 at 2:00 PM 

Print Name Company Email Address 

Stella Manzello SAWS Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Marisol Robles SAWS Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Carmen Groth, P.E. SAWS 

Michael Persyn K Friese & Associate 

Antonio Terrazas SAWS 

Ted Zamora D. Guerra Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 

Raymond Garcia Terradyne Engineering rgarcia@terradyne.com 

Angela Canchola Quro Mex Construction Co. Qromex.main@gmail.com 

Ted Zamora, Jr. D. Guerra Construction TedJr@DGuerraConstruction.com 

Darrin Hubbert Pesado Construction dhubbert@pesadoconstruction.co
m 


